Polarization Maintaining Optical Switch (1x3 1x4 )
(1310/1550，780/850/980/1060nm)
1.  Features:
 Low insertion loss
 High extinction ratio
 High crosstalk
 Excellent environmental stability
and reliability

Input :white Port1:black Port2:red Port3:blue Port4:white
Optical Route
7.  Ordering Information:
Type Wavelength
Switch
Type
Voltage
Fiber
Type
Package
Fiber
Length
Connector
PMS-1X4
1060＝06 Latching＝1
Non-latching
＝2
MINI Latchi ng
＝3
MINI Non-la
tching＝4
Special＝0
3V=3
SM28=1
Bare
fiber=1
0.25m=1 None=1
FC/PC=2
FC/APC=3
SC/PC=4
SC/APC=5
ST/PC=6
LC/PC=7
Duplex LC=8
Special＝0
 C＋L＝2
1310＝3
1410＝4
5V=5
Special＝0
50/125=5
62.5/125=6
Special＝0